Zijlhead

150
187
177
169
153
166
174
183
181
168
165
176
173
180
164
171
159
155
188
172
163
189
152
154
167
178
191
179
190
170
162
192
151
185
156
186

LDB1x
HG4*
LG4+
LB2x
DB1x
LE1x
DG4-
HE4+
G4+
B2x
LDEJ4*
LG4+
DCL8+
G4+
LDEJ4*
DCL8+
LB1x
DCL4*
LHEJ8+
DCL8+
DG2x
LHEJ8+
DB1x
DG2-
VB2-
DEJ8+
HEJ8+
DEJ8+
VC8+
LB2x
B1x
HCL8+
DB1x
LHB2x
VE1x
DVA8+

2019

Asopos

Slagroeier

Elsemieke Hack

Njord/Die Leyhte Finn Florijn

Njord
Asopos
Asopos
Asopos
Njord
Njord
Asopos
Njord
Asopos
Njord
Asopos
Njord
Njord
Njord
Asopos
Asopos
Asopos
Asopos
Asopos
Njord
Asopos
Asopos
Die Leythe
Njord
Njord
Asopos
Die Leythe
Njord
Njord
Njord
Njord

Die Leythe
Die Leythe
Die Leythe

Sven Brinkman
Mees van der Me
Fleur Jaspers
Ward van Zeijl
Margot Leeuwen
Ben terpstra
Sergio Griffioen
Jonathan Katzmz
Lisanne van Abs
Willem Ballieux
Tessa Siekstra
Max Simon

Yara Schepen
Irene Mulder
Jarno Hagelen
Asha Hoogeveer
Stefan Brandt
Lina de Vries
Sanne Dijkstra
Job Andringa
Roxann Geenen
Meike van Kootw
Ruben van Bode
Lieve Verhoeven
Jaro Hartsuiker
Djoeke Lammers
Willem van Huijs
Maurits van Heijr
Rafael van Hees
Niels Gankema
Carlijn Reumer
Rob Counet
Robert Stroethoff
Marije van Amers

2k streef

0:08:17
0:06:29
0:06:45
0:06:57
0:08:04
0:07:06
0:06:51
0:06:26
0:06:26
0:06:53
0:07:17
0:06:45
0:06:56
0:06:26
0:07:17
0:06:56
0:07:23
0:07:33
0:05:57
0:06:56
0:07:17
0:05:57
0:08:04
0:07:36
0:07:04
0:06:29
0:05:48
0:06:29
0:05:54
0:06:57
0:07:18
0:06:03
0:08:04
0:06:57
0:07:30
0:06:21

Eind

0:19:20
0:15:16
0:16:00
0:16:35
0:19:32
0:17:13
0:16:52
0:15:51
0:15:54
0:17:06
0:18:10
0:16:51
0:17:19
0:16:09
0:18:20
0:17:35
0:18:50
0:19:16
0:15:13
0:17:44
0:18:39
0:15:15
0:20:41
0:19:30
0:18:12
0:16:50
0:15:05
0:16:54
0:15:23
0:18:08
0:19:33
0:16:16
0:21:45
0:19:23
0:20:57
0:18:08

2k

0:09:00
0:07:06
0:07:27
0:07:43
0:09:05
0:08:00
0:07:51
0:07:22
0:07:24
0:07:57
0:08:27
0:07:50
0:08:03
0:07:31
0:08:32
0:08:11
0:08:46
0:08:58
0:07:05
0:08:15
0:08:40
0:07:06
0:09:37
0:09:04
0:08:28
0:07:50
0:07:01
0:07:52
0:07:09
0:08:26
0:09:06
0:07:34
0:10:07
0:09:01
0:09:45
0:08:26

92,12%
91,30%
90,70%
90,11%
88,79%
88,66%
87,32%
87,27%
86,99%
86,54%
86,20%
86,13%
86,08%
85,64%
85,41%
84,78%
84,29%
84,25%
84,07%
84,06%
83,96%
83,89%
83,85%
83,79%
83,48%
82,81%
82,67%
82,48%
82,46%
82,40%
80,28%
79,96%
79,74%
77,09%
76,97%
75,29%



